2025-2026 Undergraduate Tuition and Fee Schedule

Resident

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition S 347.00]$ 694.00| $ 1,041.00|$ 1,388.00|$ 1,735.00|S$ 2,082.00|$ 2,429.00|S$ 2,776.00|$ 3,123.00|$ 3,470.00|$ 3,817.00|$ 4,164.00 | S 347.00
Segregated Fees S 724715 14494 | S 217418 289.88 | S 36235 S 43482 1S 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 | $ 72470 | $ 797.17 | S 869.63

Textbook Rental S 5.83]$ 1166 | $ 17.49 | $ 2332 $ 29.15| $ 3498 $ 4081 s 46.64 | S 52.47|$ 5830 $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 425301 850.60 | S 1,27590|S$ 1,701.20 S 2,126.50 | $ 2,551.80|S 2,977.10|S 3,402.40|S 3,827.70| S 4,253.00|S 4,67830|S  5,103.63

Non Resident

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11112 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 766.38|S 153276 |$ 2,299.14|¢$ 3,06552|$ 3,831.90|$ 4,598.28|$ 5,364.66|$ 6,131.04|S 6,897.42|S 7,663.80|$ 843018|$ 9,196.66 | $ 766.38
Segregated Fees S 7247)5S 14494 | $ 217418 289.88 | S 36235 S 43482 1S 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 | S 72470 | S 79717 | S 869.63

Textbook Rental S 583]$ 1166 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 $ 29.15| $ 3498 $ 40.81|s 46.64 | S 52.47|$ 5830 $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 84468|S 1,689.36|S 2534.04|S 337872|S 4,22340|S 5,068.08|S 591276 |S 6,757.44|S 7,602.12|S 8,446.80|S 9,291.48|S 10,136.29

MN Reciprocity

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 386.68|S$ 77336 ¢$ 1,16004|$ 1,546.72|$ 1,933.40|% 2,32008|$ 2,706.76 | $ 3,093.44|S 3,480.12|$ 3,866.80|S 4,253.48|$  4,640.16 | S 386.68
Segregated Fees S 7247]5% 14494 | S 217418 289.88 | S 36235 S 43482 1S 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 | $ 72470 | $ 797.17 | S 869.63

Textbook Rental S 5.83]$ 1166 | $ 17.49 | $ 2332 $ 29.15| $ 3498 $ 4081 s 46.64 | S 52.47|$ 5830 $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 46498 (S 92996 | S 1,394.94|S 1,859.92|S 2,32490|S 2,789.88|S 3,254.86|S 3,719.84|S 4,184.82|S 4,64980|S 511478 |S  5,579.79

MSEP

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11112 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 52050|$ 1,041.00]$ 1,561.50|¢$ 2,08200|$ 2,60250|% 3,123.00|$ 3,64350|$ 4,164.00|$ 4,68450|$ 5,205.00]|% 5,72550|$  6,246.00 | $ 520.50
Segregated Fees S 724715S 14494 | $ 21741 1S 289.88 | $ 36235 S 43482 | S 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 S 72470 | $ 797.17 | $ 869.63

Textbook Rental S 583 1166 | $ 17.49 ]S 2332 | $ 29.15| $ 3498 S 4081 ]S 46.64 | S 52471 5830 S 64.13 | S 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 59880[S 1,19760S 1,796.40|S 2,395.20|S 2,994.00|S 3,592.80|S 4,19160|S 4,790.40|S 5,389.20|S 5,988.00|S 6,586.80 | S  7,185.63

Midwest Tuition Rate

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition $ 52050|$ 1,041.00]¢$ 1,561.50|$ 2,08200|$ 2,60250|$ 3,123.00]$ 3,64350|9$ 4,16400|S 4,68450|$ 5,205.00]|$ 5,72550|$  6,246.00 | $ 520.50
Segregated Fees S 724715% 14494 | S 217418 289.88 | S 36235 S 43482 1S 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 | $ 72470 | $ 797.17 | S 869.63

Textbook Rental S 5.83]$ 1166 | $ 17.49 | $ 2332 $ 29.15| $ 3498 $ 4081 s 46.64 | S 52.47|$ 5830 $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 59880[S 1,19760|S 1,796.40|S 2,395.20|S 2,994.00|S 3,592.80|S 4,191.60|S 4,790.40|S 5,389.20 S 5,988.00|S 6,586.80 | S  7,185.63




Return to Wisconsin

Credits 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12 to 18 each additional credit over 18
Tuition S 57479 S 1,14958 S 1,72437|S 2,299.16 | S 2,873.95|S 3,44874|S 4,02353|S 4,59832|S 517311 |S 574790 |S 6,32269|S  6,897.49|S 574.79
Segregated Fees S 7247|S 14494 | $ 217.41 | $ 289.88 | $ 362.35 | S 43482 | $ 507.29 | $ 579.76 | $ 652.23 | $ 72470 | $ 797.17 | $ 869.63

Textbook Rental S 5.831|$ 1166 | $ 1749 | $ 2332 |$ 29.15| S 3498 | S 4081 | S 46.64 | S 5247 |$ 58.30 | $ 64.13 | $ 70.00

Total Tution and Fees S 653.09 S 1,306.18 S 1,959.27 | S 2,61236|S 3,26545|S 3,91854 |S 4,571.63 |S 5,22472|S 587781 S 6,53090 S 7,18399|S  7,837.12
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